PROGRAM . . : AP0460

REPORT . . : CHECK REGI STER
USER . . . : JTERRY

DATE . . . : 10/14/14

TIME . . . : 13:39

HOLD . . . : YES

COPI ES : 1

OUTPUT QUEUE TERRYPRT
DI STRI BUTI ON: * NONE

SELECTI ON OPTI ONS

BANK ACCOUNT . . . . : CLAIMS FD
FROM CHECK NUMBER .. . *ALL
THRU CHECK NUMBER . . . : *ALL
FROM CHECK DATE . . . . : 10/14/2014
THRU CHECK DATE . 10/ 14/ 2014

UN- RECONCI LED AS OF DATE N/ A
RECONCI LI ATI ON STATUSES : RECONCILED / NOT RECONCI LED / VOI DED
UPDATED . . . . : ALL



New Wbrld Systems

DATE 10/ 14/14
TIME 13:39:53

CHECK # CHECK DATE PAYEE NAME

RENASANT CLAIM FUND ACCOUNT

BANK ACCOUNT:

RECONCI LED .
NOT RECONCI LED
VOl DED . . .

UPDATED .
NOT UPDATED

APR CLAIMS FD
176319 10/ 14/2014 LI MESTONE COUNTY LI CENSE
BANK APR TOTAL:

1 CHECKS

CHECKS
CHECKS
CHECKS

CHECKS
CHECKS

FI NANCI AL MANAGEMENT PAGE
AP0460

CHECK REGI STER JTERRY

STATUS STATUS DATE UPDATED CHECK AMOUNT RECONCI LED AMT DI FFERENCE

NOT RECONCI LED 20.71 .00 .00

.00
20.71
.00

.00
20.71

1



